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Resultatlista

Kretsmasterskap 2014
Militar Snabbmatch

Bjorn Nyberg
Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg

Vapengrupp C

Bjoérn Nyberg
Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg

Henrik Kyhlstrém
Henrik Magnussen

Kjell Andersson

Gunnar Karlsson

Rune Nyberg
Roger Russing
Veli Ahonen

Torbjérn Samuelsson

Robert Tratnink

Tommy Rénnqvist

Leif Lindstrém
Lasse Blomberg

Daniel Warn

Christoffer Edqvist

Tomas Maxe
Erik Larsson
Peter Appel

Andrei Fodor

Thomas Bergstrand

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Katrineholms Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
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retsméstare Vapengru

Vet 47
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47
42
46
47
47
47
46
46
45
40
44
45
43
40

46
49
41
43
44
39
23

10 Sek

49
47
47
48
48
47
45
45
45
43
43
41
41
44
44

48
45
44
43
45
40
30

45
49
49
45
47
44
48
48
45
47
43
44
44
45
44

48
46
46
38
44
46
26

47
50
46
44
46
45
44
49
46
47
43
47
44
44
41

46
46
40
42
45
45
39

C

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

8 Sek

188 49 49
193 47 44
184 49 47
183 47 47
188 47 43
183 44 48
184 46 44
188 46 46
182 46 47
182 43 41
169 41 44
176 39 44
174 46 44
176 33 32
169 42 44

49
47
48
47
49
47
47
45
45
44
42
44
31
47
42

188 42
186 34
171 45
166 43
178 22
170 45
118 32

48
49
44
41
44
47
40

42
40
44
42
44
46
24

49
48
48
46
43
46
45
48
45
43
45
45
45
41
45

46
43
44
41
39
30
35

196
186
192
187
182
185
182
185
183
171
172
172
166
153
173

178
166
177
167
149
168
131

44
43
45
46
45
47
42
44
45
46
43
40
45
41
31

44
44
44
33
45
30
30

568
561

557

48
46
45
45
43
44
49
42
44
41
44
33
46
44
33

45
43
47
39
37
31
24

43
41
37
41
44
27
26

41
37
41
46
32
35
30

Nytt Kretsrekord i Vet

184
182
181
183
183
184
179
171
168
176
172
160
166
165
141

173
165
169
159
158
123
110

Totalt X
568 11
561 9
557 8
5583 12
553 8
552 14
545 5
544 7
533 8
529 4
513 4
508 8
506 4
494 3
483 0
539 5
517 9
517 2
492 3
485 4
461 2
359 1
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Pris

140 kr
120 kr
100 kr
80 kr

120 kr
100 kr
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Jonas Wiberg
Bjorn Nyberg
Roger Svérd

Vapengrupp B

Jonas Wiberg
Bjérn Nyberg
Roger Svard
Kjell Andersson
Gunnar Karlsson

Guld
Silver
Brons

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf

Kjell Andersson
Gunnar Karlsson
Jonas Wiberg

Vapengrupp A

Kjell Andersson
Gunnar Karlsson
Jonas Wiberg
Roger Russing
Leif Lindstrém
Roger Svard

Veli Ahonen
Lasse Blomberg
Robert Tratnik
Tommy Rénnqvist

Daniel Warn
Tomas Maxe
Per-Erik Klingstedt

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Arla Skf
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk

Kretsmaéstare Vapengrupp B

Kl

10 Sek

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

8 Sek

558

6 Sek

Totalt

2 47 45 47 50 189 45 48 49 49 191 41 42 49 46 178 558
Vet 48 48 44 46 186 44 48 46 43 181 48 47 48 46 189 556
2 43 43 44 46 176 47 48 46 48 189 45 46 44 46 181 546
3 47 48 45 46 186 46 50 40 43 179 46 45 46 43 180 545
2 50 50 47 48 195 45 43 43 44 175 40 37 43 44 164 534

Kretsmastare Vapengrupp A
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46
42
40
40
40
39
37
38
24
12

46
41
24

41
40
10

40
39
23

41
36
20

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Eskilstuna HeVf

544
516
510

8 Sek

190
175
173
176
163
166
159

45 48
47 44
42 43
40 43
35 36
39 41
40 37
141 43 35
129 45 40
69 6 34

46
45
47
44
44
41
38
34
32
33

168 40
156 28
77 19

41
42
17

36
36
33

47
44
42
39
43
43
40
39
41
17

41
21
12

186
180
174
166
158
164
155
151
158
90

158
127
81

43
39
36
30
38
32
30
36
42
11

29
37
16

39
39
43
42
31
26
38
31
31

43
21
24

41
31
33

38
41
18

10 B 85kr
8 65 kr
8
9
10

Nytt Kretsrekord

168
161
163
136
147
124
129
135
125
22

151
130
91

Totalt

544
516
510
478
468
454
443
427
412
181

477
413
249

12 'S 120kr
4 B 100kr
3 B 80kr
17 B

1

5

4

1

2

0

3 90 kr
0

1
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Jonas Wiberg

Gunnar Karlsson

Daniel Warn

Vapengrupp R

Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk
Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna HeVf
Leif Lindstrém Eskilstuna Pk
Roger Svérd Eskilstuna Pk
Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk
Daniel Warn Arla Skf

Tomas Maxe Arla Skf
Thomas Bergstrand ~ Arla Skf

Roger Svard Eskilstuna Pk 2014-06-06

Kretsmaéstare Vapengrupp R
Eskilstuna Pk

Eskilstuna HeVf
Arla Skf

49
46
41
43
42

45
32

10 Sek

47
46
45
44
35

44
42
15

47
47
39
43
27

35
33
24

47 190 45 46
49 188 46 49
42 167 42 47
41 171 42 27
14 118 24 22

48 172 45 47
40 147 40 45
13 60 12 18

45
45
44
38
31

49
37
19

8 Sek

47 183
47 187
42 175
40 147
28 105

45 186
30 152
30 79

44
41
45
26
12

43
25
33

42
39
31
38
30

47
39
33

551
548
527

37
31
39

Nytt Kretsrekord

527
429
267

11 B 85kr
8 B 65kr
5
4
0
8 90 kr
1



